

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.894 of 2019

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	11.11.2024	<u>PSK,J & NTR,J</u> Counsel for the appellants : Ms. G.Sravani, learned counsel representing Mr. V. Hanumantha Rao Counsel for the respondent : Mr.M.Damodar Reddy Ms.G.Sravani, learned counsel entering appearance on behalf of Mr. V. Hanumantha Rao, prays for time on the ground that the arguing counsel is not well. Mr. M.Damodar Reddy, learned counsel, appears for the respondent. As prayed for, post this appeal for consideration of I.A.No.1 of 2024 on 16.12.2024. <u>PSK,J</u> <u>NTR,J</u> <i>Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--