

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: CMA NO.894 OF 2019

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	13.04.2026	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Ms. G. Sravani, learned counsel representing Mr. V. Hanumantha Rao, learned counsel appearing for the appellants.</p> <p>Learned counsel appearing for the appellants prays for an adjournment.</p> <p>The Proceedings Sheet shows that this is the third consecutive prayer for adjournment made on behalf of the appellants.</p> <p>List this matter on 15.04.2026 as a last chance.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>NDS</p>	